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Signature Cocktails

Shanghai & Tonic £15.00

Choice of- Don Julio tequila, Tanqueray gin, Ciroc vodka, Johnnie Walker Black
Hennessy VS, cucumber syrup, Cynar, green Chartreuse liqueur, lime, tonic water

Comfortably Numb £15.00

Ciroc vanilla, lychee liqueur, fresh chilli, honey infused Sichuan pepper, lime

Hutong Sunset £16.00
Bulliet Rye or Bulliet 10 whiskey, Solerno blood orange liqueur

Yellow Heaven £16.00

Koko Kanu rum and Ketel One vodka, pineapple juice, yuzu juice, Frangelico, roots liqueur, cocoa
liqueur | N

Chinese Lantern £16.00
Aperol, mandarin cordial, plum bitters, Veuve Clicquot RICH rosé

Make a Wish £16.00

Tanqueray Seville gin, Kamm & Sons, homemade pomelo cordial, lime juice, Veuve Clicquot RICH

Fui Shi £16.00

Zacapa 23 YO, orange curacao, molasses, grenadine, lime juice, dehydrated orange

Chilli Julep £17.00

Yaguara, Casamigos, Amaretto, passion fruit purée, honey infused Sichuan pepper | N

The Yellow Dragon £16.00

Don Julio blanco, mango purée, yuzu liqueur, homemade pomelo cordial, fresh lime juice,
dragon fruit

Hennessy & Ginger £17.50
Hennessy VS, Cointreau, lemon, ginger, Angustrura

Level 33 £18.00
Lemon grass infused belvedere vodka, ginger syrup, yuzu juice



FHutong

By The Glass

Champagne
Pommery Brut Royal
Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

White Wine

Ai Galera , "Mistico” , Tejo

Amalaya, Torrontés-Riesling, Calchaqui Valley, Salta
Albarifio, Pazo Sefiorans, Rias Baixas

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Chauveau ‘Les Crogloups’
Gewurztraminer, Westhoffen, D.Loew, Alsace

Pouilly Fuissé, Domaine Jacques Saumaize

Rosé Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon Rose’,Villa D'Orta, Somontano

Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans, Cotes de Provence,

Red Wine

Ai Galera, "Poético”, Tejo

Rioja Crianza Proelio

Shiraz, Dandelion Vineyards, Barossa

Las Terrazas, Malbec, Mendoza

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore,llatium Morini, Veneto
Sherwood Estate, Pinot Noire, Waipara

Chéateau Pavillon Rocher, Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion

Vintage
NV
NV
NV

2021
2021
2021
2021
2018
2020

2021

2021

2021
2017
2019
2019
2017
2020

2014

Country
France
France

France

Portugal
Argentina
Spain
France
France

France

Spain

France

Portugal
Spain
Australia
Argentina
Italy
New Zealand

France

Price

£19.00
£26.00
£29.00

£10.50
£12.00
£13.00
£13.50
£14.50

£16.50

£12.00

£16.00

£10.50
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.50
£16.00

£17.50



Champagne
Non-vintage
Pommery Brut Royal, Reims

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Jacquart, Mosaique Signature, Brut
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blanc
Bruno Paillard Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Krug Grande Cuvée

Veuve Clicquot Rich, off-dry

Vintage

FHutong

Pommery Grand Cru Vintage, Reims

Moet Chandon Grand Vintage

Pommery Cuvée Louise,

Rare, Millésime, Prestige Cuvée

La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon, P2,

Rosé

Pommery Brut Rosé, Reims
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Charles Heidsieck, Rosé

Rich Veuve Clicquot Rosé, off-dry
Bollinger Rosé

Moet Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

Krug Rosé

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Magnums Champagne
Veuve Clicquot

Ruinart Rosé

Dom Pérignon

Vintage

NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV

2006
2013

2004
2008
2006
2012

2002

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
NV

NV
2006

NV
NV
2006

Region

Reims

Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims

Reims

Reims
Epernay
AY
Reims
Reims
Epernay

Epernay

Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Epernay
Reims

Reims

Epernay

Reims

Reims

Epernay

Price

£96.00
£135.00

£125.00
£195.00
£210.00
£245.00
£370.00

£155.00

£185.00
£215.00

£395.00
£395.00
£430.00
£450.00

£960.00

£155.00
£165.00
£180.00
£185.00
£195.00
£245.00
£260.00

£810.00
£835.00

£295.00
£485.00
£1100.00
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White Wine

Alsace
Pinot Blanc, Cave de Ribeauvillé

Gewurztraminer, Westhoffen, D.Loew

Trimbach, Riesling, Cuvee Frederick Emile

Burgundy

Chablis "St Martin’, Domaine Laroche,

Saint-Aubin, ‘En Vesvau', Chateau de Santenay
Chassagne-Montrachet, ‘Les Masures’, J.N.Gagnard
Puligny-Montrachet, Les Folatieres, Alain Chavy
Meursault ler Cru ‘Les Genevriéres', David Moret

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Leflaive

Pouilly Fuissé, Domaine Jacques Saumaize, Vieilles Vignes

Loire Valley

Vouvray Sec, Chateau Moncontour

Muscadet, Chateau-Thébaud, D.de la Chauviniére
Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau

Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Chauveau

Rest of France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Domain Chante Cigale
Condrieu Les Chaillets, Vieilles Vignes, D.Cuilleron
Boulevard Napoleon, Grenache Gris

Pique & Mixe Piquepoul-Terret, IGP Cotes De Thau Blanc,

Arbois Vin Jaune, Domaine de la Tournelle (620ml)

Vintage

2019

2018
2013

2021
2020
2020
2018
2019
2007
2020

2021
2014
2021
2021

2020
2020
2016
2021
2005

Region

Alsace
Alsace

Alsace

Chablis
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune

Méconnais

Touraine
Muscadet-Seévre
Sancerre

Pouilly-Fumé

Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Languedoc
Languedoc

Jura

Price

£69.00

£79.00
£140.00

£83.00
£97.00
£165.00
£195.00
£230.00
£1100.00

£92.00

£56.00
£61.00
£82.00
£76.00

£89.00
£185.00
£85.00
£52.00
£90.00
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White Wine

Italy
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Trentino-Alto Adige IGT

Soave Classico, Pieropan, La Rocca

Gavi di Gavi,Cristina Ascheri

Lugana ‘Brolettino’, Ca dei Frati

Isole e Olena, Chardonnay Collezione Privata
Zin, Produttori di Manduria, Fiano

Planeta, ‘Cometa’, Fiano

Spain

Albarifio, Pazo Sefiorans, Rias Baixas
Verdejo, Silga

12 Lunas, Chardonnay- Gewurztraminer

Cargol Treu Vi, Xarel-lo, Alemany | Corrio

Rest of Europe

Paulinshof, Riesling, Spatlese, Mosel

Schloss Vollrads, Riesling, Kabinett Trocken, Rheingau

Gruner Veltliner, Funkstille, Niederosterreich
Liberty's Bacchus, Hush Heath Estate, Kent
Mad, Furmint, Tokaji

Ai Galera, "Mistico”, Tejo

Vinho Verde Reserva , Quinta de Azevedo
Crasto Superior, Douro

Gasper, Pinot Grigio, Goriska Brda

Feteasca Regala, Solevari Reserve, Cramele Recas

Vintage

2021
2019
2021
2020
2019
2021
2020

2021
2021
2021
2020

2020

2019

2021
2020
2017
2021
2020
2020
2021

2021

Region

Friuli-Venezia
Veneto
Piemonte
Lombardia
Tuscany
Puglia
Sicily

Galicia
Rueda
Somontano

Penedes

Germany

Germany

Austria
England
Hungary
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Slovenia

Romania

Price

£58.00
£88.00
£67.00
£79.00
£140.00
£62.00
£82.00

£69.00
£46.00
£54.00
£68.00

£87.00

£82.00

£48.00
£77.00
£63.00
£39.50
£49.00
£66..00
£49.00

£52.00
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White Wine
New World

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Cullen, Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon, Margaret River

Giant Steps, Chardonnay, Tarraford Vineyard, Victoria

Goats Do Roam, Viognier-Roussanne-Grenache, Paarl
Ken Forrester, Chenin Blanc Reserve, Stellenbosch

lona, Chardonnay, Elgin

Bodegas Santa Ana Reserve, Viogner, Mendoza
Amalaya, Torrontés-Riesling, Calchaqui Valley, Salta

Catena Alta, Chardonnay, Mendoza
Riesling, Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith

Chateau Ka, Source Blanche, Bekaa Valley

Chateau Changyu Moser XV, White Cabernet

Rosé Wine
Cabernet-Sauvignon Rose’,Villa D'Orta, Somontono

Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence

Rock Angel Rosé, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence

Vintage

2021
2021

2020
2019

2021
2021
2020

2021
2021
2019

2020

2020

2020

2021
2021
2020

Country

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia

Australia

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa

Argentina
Argentina

Argentina
USA

Lebanon

China

Spain
France

France

Price

£59.00
£105.00

£81.00
£110.00

£48.00
£56.00
£73..00

£49.00
£54.00
£88.00

£68.00

£65.00

£58.00

£54.00
£85.00

£98.00
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Red Wine
Bordeaux

Chateau de Villegeorge

Chateau Phelan Ségur, Cru Bourgeois

Chéateau Moulin De Duhart, Domaines Barons de Rothschild

Chateau Grand-Puy-Ducasse, 5eme Grand Cru Class

Chéateau d'Armailhac, 5éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Latour, ler Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Langoa Barton, 3eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Talbot, 4eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Durfort-Vivens, 2éme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Margaux, Ter Grand Cru Classé

Chéateau Haut-Brion, ler Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Pavillon Rocher, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Cheval Blanc, 1er cru Classé Classé A

Chateau Blason de I'Evangile

Chateau Clos L'Eglise

Vintage

2014

2014

2018

2016
2008
1995

1990
20M

2015

2009

2003

2001
2014

1989

2019

2006

Region

Haut-Médoc

Saint-Estephe

Pauillac

Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac

Pauillac
Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Margaux

Margaux

Pessac-Léognan
Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

Pomerol

Pomerol

Price

£88.00

£195.00

£130.00

£195.00
£245.00
£1,700.00

£2,300.00
£175.00

£220.00

£265.00

£1,700.00

£,1350.00

£95.00

£1,450.00

£190.00

£630.00
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Red Wine
Burgundy

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Forey Pere&Fils
Morey-Saint-Denis, Domaine Marchant-Grillot

Gevrey Chambertin, Domain Harmand-Geoffroy

Nuits Saint George, ler Cru ‘Clos de le Marechale’, Mugner
Clos de la Roche, Grand Cru, Domaine de la Pousse d'Dor

Richebourg Grand Cru, Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret

Volnay, ler Cru, Domaine Regis Rossignol-Changarnier

Pommard, Domaine Glantenay

Rully, Ter cru ‘Clos du Chapitre’, D.Jaeger-Defaix

Fleurie, Domaine Berrod

Rhone Valley

Crozes-Hermitage, Les Pierrelles, Domaine Belle

Cote-Rotie, Maison, Les Alexandrins

Hermitage, La Chapelle, Paul Jaboulet Ain

Gigondas, Domaine Les Goubert

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Alain Jaume & Fils

Rest of France

Chinon, Chateau du Coudray-Montpensier

Chateau Pic Saint Loup, de Lancyre

Vintage

2019
2015
2018
2019
2009
2014

2018
2017
2020

2019

2019

2019

2006

2019
2019

2019
2019

Region

Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits

Cote de Nuits

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
C.Chalonnaise

Beaujolais

North Rhéne

North Rhéne

North Rhéne

South Rhone

South Rhone

Loire Valley

Languedoc

Price

£85.00
£135.00
£165.00
£290.00
£650.00
£1200.00

£145.00
£160.00
£99.00

£64.00

£84.00

£165.00

£360.00

£96.00
£125.00

£59.00
£66.00
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Red Wine Vintage Region Price
Italy

“Uvaggio”, Coste della Sesia Rosso, Proprieta Sperino 2017 Piemonte £78.00
Barbera D'Alba, Tre Vigna, Vietti 2019 Piemonte £84.00
Le Grive, Forteto della Luja, Monferrato Rosso 2020 Piemonte £105.00
Barbaresco, Bruno Rocca 2019 Piemonte £170.00
Barolo Bussia, Poderi Aldo Conterno 2016 Piemonte £230.00
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore,llatium Morini 2017 Veneto £84.00
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Biscardo 2016 Veneto £130.00
Chianti Superiore, Poggiotondo 2019 Tuscany £59.00
Quercegobbe, Merlot, Petra 2019 Tuscany £125.00
Chianti Classico Riserva ‘Rancia’, Felsina Berardenga 2017 Tuscany £155.00
Brunello di Montalcino, Conti Costanti 2017 Tuscany £185.00
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri 1996 Tuscany £895.00
Masseto, Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Toscana IGT 2009 Tuscany £1550.00
Taurasi, Vesevo 2013 Campania £95.00
Papale Oro, Varvaglione, Primitivo di Manduria 2017 Puglia £88.00
Cannonau di Sardegna, Bantu, Jerzu 2020 Sardinia £55.00
Terre Brune, Carignano del Sulcis, Santadi 2016 Sardinia £140.00

U. Passimiento, DOC, Baglio Gibellina, Sicily 2020 Sicily £62.00
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Red Wine

Spain
El Grillo, Bodegas El Grillo y La Luna

Dos Dedos de Frente, Syrah-Viognier

Rioja Crianza Proelio

Rioja Reserva, Seleccion de la Familia, Luis Canas
Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, R.Lopez de Heredia
Rioja Gran Reserva Especial, Castillo Y'gay

Numanthia, Tinta de Toro

Serras del Priorat, Clos Figueras, Gratallops, Priorat

Clos Mogador, Gratallops, Priorat

Rest of Europe

Ai Galera, "Poético”, Tejo

Quinta do Crasto, Douro Reserva
Enira Reserva, Bessa Valley

Luke's Pinot Noir, Hush Heath Estate, Kent
Zweigelt, Funkstille, Niederosterreich
Feteasca Neagra, Solevari Reserve, Cramele Recas

Vintage

2011

2019

2017
2016
2009
2009

2016

2017
2018

2021
2018
2016

2020
2021
2017

Region

Somontano

Calatayud
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Toro

Catalunya

Catalunya

Portugal
Portugal
Bulgaria
England

Austria

Romania

Price

£125.00
£78.00

£59.00
£87.00
£120.00
£295.00

£165.00

£83.00

£175.00

£39.50
£89.00
£85.00

£90.00
£60.00
£52.00
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Red Wine

New World

Fabre Montmayou, Malbec, Mendoza

Las Terrazas, Malbec, Mendoza

B. Colomé, Pinot Noir, Altura Maxima, Salta
Cheval Des Andes, Malbec-Cabernet, Mendoza

Nostros Indémita, Merlot , Central Valley

Caballo Loco Grand Cru, Sagrada Familia, Curico Valley

Lois Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Pine Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Opus One, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley

Jasper, Cabernet blend, Stellenbosch

Liberte Pinotage, B Vintners, Stellenbosch

Bannockburn® Central Otago Pinot Noir, Akarua,

Sherwood Estate, Pinot Noire, Waipara

Dandelion Vineyards, Shiraz, Barossa
Penfolds, Bin2, Shiraz-Mataro
Penfolds Grange, Shiraz-Cabernet, South Australia

Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley
Chéateau Moser XV

Chateau Changyu Moser Family, Second Vin

Ao Yun, Yunnan

Vintage

2020
2019
2020
2015
2020
2019
2018
2018
2005
2019
2017

2019
2020

2019
2019
1983

2015

2019
2016
2013

Country

Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Chile
Chile
USA
USA
USA
South Africa
South Africa

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Lebanon

China
China
China

Price

£69.00
£83.00
£125.00
£255.00
£59.00
£98.00

£120.00
£190.00

£1150.00
£79.00
£98.00

£110.00
£86.00

£68.00
£92.00
£960.00

£170.00

£55.00
£120.00
£640.00
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Magnum Red (150cl)

The Dead Arm, Shiraz, d'Arenberg, McLaren Vale
Barolo Albe’, G.D Vajra, Piemonte

Brunello di Montalcino, Conti Costanti, Tuscany

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany

Sweet Wine

Rhythm, Alphonso Mango Wine, 75cl

Coteaux du Layon St Aubin, D. Barres, Loire, 75c|

Mad Tokaji, Late Harvest, 50cl

Passito de Pantelleria, “Ben Rye", Donnafugata, 37.5cl
Ice wine,Vidal, Peller Estates, Niagara Peninsula, 37.5cl

Chéateau Rieussec, 1er Cru Classé, Sauternes, 37.5cl

Chateau d'Yquem, ler Cru supérieur, Sauternes, 37.5cl

Fortified Wine

Pedro Ximenez, Bella Luna, 37.5cl

Dow's Porto, 75cl

Baijiu
Ming River Baijiu, 70cl

Kweichow Maotaizhen, 50cl
Kweichow Maotaizhen, 50cl

Vintage

2017
2015
2013

1999

Vintage Country

NV
2021
2017
2020
2017

2016

2006

NV
NV

NV
Syo
9yo

India

France
Hungary
[taly
Canada

France

France

Jerez

Porto

China
China
China

Country

Australia

talia
ltaly

ltaly

75ml
£12.00
£9.00
£14.50
£19.50
£21.50

£26.50

70ml

£6.50
£6.50

50ml

£15.00
£35.00
£50.00

Price

£275.00
£295.00
£385.00

£1450.00

Bottle

£62.00
£70.00
£75.00

£96.00
£105.00

£140.00

£790.00

Bottle
£30.00
£60..00
Bottle

£170.00
£395.00
£495.00



